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Porth - Clydach Vale  Service 173 (MGAO173) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: SSWL SSWL PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Porth Morrison -- -- -- 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 -- -- -- 
Pontypridd Road -- 0715 -- 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1800 2000 2200 
Lidls -- 0716 -- 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1801 2001 2201 
Dinas Flats -- 0718 -- 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1803 2003 2203 
Penygraig Aubrey Road -- 0721 -- 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1806 2006 2206 
Cornwall Road -- 0724 -- 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1807 2007 2207 
Brook Street -- | -- 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1810 2010 2210 
Penygraig Post Office -- 0726 -- 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1814 2014 2214 
Tonypandy Co-op -- 0727 -- 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1816 2016 2216 
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A3 0650 0729 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1819 2019 2219 
Thomas Street Top | | 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 | | | 
Central Hotel 0652 0732 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1822 2022 2222 
Clydach Vale Terminus 0656 0736 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1826 2026 2226 

 
Notes: 
SSWL Stagecoach South Wales 
PRTH Thomas of Rhondda 

 
 

Clydach Vale - Porth  Service 173 (MGAO173) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: SSWL PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Clydach Vale Terminus, at 0656 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1829 2029 2229 
Blaen Clydach Central Hotel, o/s 0659 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1832 2032 2232 
Tonypandy Bus Station A4, at  0702 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1834 2034 2234 
Tonypandy Co-op, o/s 0704 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 -- 1836 2036 2236 
Penygraig Mr Creemy, o/s 0706 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 -- 1839 2039 2239 
Williamstown Brook Street, before 13 | 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 -- 1843 2043 2243 
Penygraig Aubrey Road, in 0709 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 -- 1847 2047 2247 
Dinas Flats, o/s 0710 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 -- 1848 2048 2248 
Dinas Lidl, o/s 0712 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 -- 1849 2049 2249 
Porth Police Station, Stop N8  0713 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 -- 1850 2050 2250 
Porth, Pontypridd Road, Stop N5 | 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 -- | | | 
Porth Pontypridd Road, Stop N6 0715 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1852 2052 2252 

 
Notes: 
SSWL Stagecoach South Wales 
PRTH Thomas of Rhondda 
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Porth - Clydach Vale  Service 173 (MGAO173) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Porth Morrison -- 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 -- -- -- 
Pontypridd Road -- 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1800 2000 2200 
Lidls -- 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1801 2001 2201 
Dinas Flats -- 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1803 2003 2203 
Penygraig Aubrey Road -- 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1806 2006 2206 
Cornwall Road -- 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1807 2007 2207 
Brook Street -- 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1810 2010 2210 
Penygraig Post Office -- 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1814 2014 2214 
Tonypandy Co-op -- 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1816 2016 2216 
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A3 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1819 2019 2219 
Thomas Street Top 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 | | | 
Central Hotel 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1822 2022 2222 
Clydach Vale Terminus 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1826 2026 2226 

 
Notes: 
SSWL Stagecoach South Wales 
PRTH Thomas of Rhondda 

 
 

Clydach Vale - Porth  Service 173 (MGAO173) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH PRTH SSWL SSWL SSWL 

Clydach Vale Terminus, at 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1829 2029 2229 
Blaen Clydach Central Hotel, o/s 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1832 2032 2232 
Tonypandy Bus Station A4, at  0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1834 2034 2234 
Tonypandy Co-op, o/s 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 -- 1836 2036 2236 
Penygraig Mr Creemy, o/s 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 -- 1839 2039 2239 
Williamstown Brook Street, before 13 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 -- 1843 2043 2243 
Penygraig Aubrey Road, in 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 -- 1847 2047 2247 
Dinas Flats, o/s 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 -- 1848 2048 2248 
Dinas Lidl, o/s 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 -- 1849 2049 2249 
Porth Police Station, Stop N8  0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 -- 1850 2050 2250 
Porth, Pontypridd Road, Stop N5 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 -- | | | 
Porth Pontypridd Road, Stop N6 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1852 2052 2252 

 
Notes: 
SSWL Stagecoach South Wales 
PRTH Thomas of Rhondda 

 


